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200702010000
48370

02/01/2007
10:42:47

EMC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee AFFIDAVITS U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION
TRUSTEE

200208050003
66380

200702010000
48380

02/01/2007
10:42:48

EMC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

200702010000
48390

02/01/2007
10:42:49

EMC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS HOLLMAN,
JANICE M P

21 124 Lot#:311
Book:21
Pg:124
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 3RD
SECTOR
PHASE I


