Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2007; Name= EMC MORTGAGE CORPORATION;  Date Recorded= 2007/02;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200702010000 48370		EMC MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION TRUSTEE					200208050003 66380	
200702010000 48380	02/01/2007 10:42:48	EMC MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION						
200702010000 48390	02/01/2007 10:42:49	EMC MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	HOLLMAN, JANICE M P			21	124		Lot#:311 Book:21 Pg:124 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 3RD SECTOR PHASE I